ENERGY STAR Luminaires V2.0
RABWEB.COM  •  888 722-1000
Professional-grade
LED downlights
High end. Superior performance. Affordable price.
ENERGY STAR Luminaires V2.0
Low profile.
Low-profile design

requires just 3 3/4” (for 4”)
and 4 15/16” (for 6”)
of clearance above ceiling
Low glare.
The microprismatic
diffusion lens optimizes
lumen output and
delivers smooth,
uniform illumination.
Absolute White™
3-step consistency
and black body
accurate. Less than
200K shift warrantied.
Photometrics
RDLED4R12D50YHCWX:  4” Round  12W  50° Optics  3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
0                     15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚

  9.0   10.0 7.9
12.0 5.6 10.5
15.0 3.6 13.1
cone of light
Lumens per Watt: 69
300
600
900
(Photometric report #RAB01355)
0                     15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
candela distribution
RDLED4R12D80YHCWX:  4” Round  12W  80° Optics  3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
 vertical deg. candelas
 0 622
 5 617
 15 576

15.0 2.8 15.8
cone of light zonal lumen summary
Spacing Criteria 1.1
   zone lumens % fix.
 0- 30 441 43.9
 0- 40 663 66.0
 0- 60 913 90.9
 0- 90 1004 100.0
 90-180 0 0.0
 0-180 1004 100.0
Lumens per Watt: 71
210
420
630
(Photometric report #RAB01186MOD309012)
RDLED4R12DWYHCWX:  4” Round  12W  Wall Washer  3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
0                     15˚                     30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚

170
340
510
(Photometric report #RAB01201MOD309012)
0° - 180° 90° - 270°
 1.0 1.0
220
440
660
0                     15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
candlepower distribution
RDLED4S12D50YHCWX:  4” Square  12W  50° Optics  3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED4S12D80YHCWX:  4” Square  12W  80° Optics  3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED4S12DWYHCWX:  4” Square - 12W - Wall Washer - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
candela distribution
 vertical
 degrees 0.0 22.5 45.0 67.5 90.0
 0 646 646 646 646 646

 0-180 885 100.0
Photometrics
Photometrics
0                     15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
0                     15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
candlepower distribution
candela distribution
RDLED4R20D50YHCWX:  4” Round - 20W - 50° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI - White cone
RDLED4R20D80YHCWX:  4” Round  20W  80° Optics  3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED4R20DWYHCWX:  4” Round  20W  Wall Washer  3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
 vertical deg. candelas
 0 835
 5 828
 15 773

(Photometric report #RAB0122)
(Photometric report #RAB01185)
(Photometric report #RAB01200)
0° - 180° 90° - 270°
 1.0 1.0
Photometrics
300
600
900
0                     15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
candlepower distribution
RDLED4S20D50YHCWX:  4” Square - 20W - 50° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED4S20D80YHCWX:  4” Square - 20W - 80° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED4S20DWYHCWX:  4” Square - 20W - Wall Washer - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
candela distribution
 vertical
 degrees 0.0 22.5 45.0 67.5 90.0
 0 890 890 890 890 890

  6.0 18.9 7.0
  9.0   8.4 10.4
12.0 4.7 13.9
15.0 3.0 17.4
cone of light zonal lumen summary
   zone lumens % fix.
 0- 30 515 42.1
 0- 40 799 65.5
 0- 60 1126 92.2
 0- 90 1221 100.0
 90-180 0 0.0
 0-180 1221 100.0
(Photometric report #RAB01530MOD309020)
(Photometric report #RAB01534MOD309020)
(Photometric report #RAB01526MOD309020)
RDLED6R20D50YHCWX:  6” Round  20W  50° Optics  3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED6R20D80YHCWX:  6” Round - 20W - 80° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED6R20DWYHCWX:  6” Round - 20W - Wall Washer - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
0                    15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚

300
600
900
Photometrics
0° - 180° 90° - 270°
 1.1 1.1
300
600
900
0                     15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
candlepower distribution
RDLED6S20D50YHCWX:  6” Square - 20W - 50° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED6S20D80YHCWX:  6” Square - 20W - 80° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED6S20DWYHCWX:  6” Square - 20W - Wall Washer - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
candela distribution
 vertical
 degrees 0.0 22.5 45.0 67.5 90.0
 0 793 793 793 793 793

  6.0 19.3 7.0
  9.0   8.6 10.4
12.0 4.8 13.9
15.0 3.1 17.4
cone of light zonal lumen summary
   zone lumens % fix.
 0- 30 534 38.5
 0- 40 855 61.7
 0- 60 1285 92.7
 0- 90 1386 100.0
 90-180 0 0.0
 0-180 1386 100.0
(Photometric report #RAB01530)
(Photometric report #RAB01534)
(Photometric report #RAB01526)
RDLED6R26D50YHCWX:  6” Round - 26W - 50° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED6R26D80YHCWX:  6” Round - 26W - 80° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED6R26DWYHCWX:  6” Round- 26W - Wall Washer - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
0                    15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚

350
700
1050
Photometrics
0° - 180° 90° - 270°
 1.1 1.1
350
700
1050
0                     15˚                      30˚
45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
candlepower distribution
RDLED6S26D50YHCWX:  6” Square - 26W - 50° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED6S26D80YHCWX:  6” Square - 26W - 80° Optics - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
RDLED6S26DWYHCWX:  6” Square - 26W - Wall Washer - 3000K - 90 CRI  White cone
candela distribution
 vertical
 degrees 0.0 22.5 45.0 67.5 90.0
 0 1047 1047 1047 1047 1047